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MpeaucnuTHe obaBese

Mpe3ume u ume
AHppejeBuh, AHgpej
Angpuh, Anekcangpa
Angpuh, Mapko
BorgaHoewuh, lasap
Borojesuh, OywaH
BoposaH, Mapuja
Bupgakosuh, Muxauno
pybauwmh, 3opka
[anunosuh, JoBaHa
[BopHuh, Capa
Hokosuh, KpuctnHa
Hykosuh, OrkbeH
hyphesuh, Mapuja
hypuh, Oywmrua
EsTumoB, Maja
>KueaHosuh, JeneHa
*Kukuh, Coduja
MeaHoBuh, Perba
Jenwuh, lopaH
Jewwuh, Hukona
JoBaHoBuh, BnagaH
JosaHoBuh, EMunuja
Kapnuuuh, Jlyka
Kosauuh, AHhena
Koauh, Ncnagopa

Jlazapesuh, OrtbeH
Jlasuh, Hatanuja
JlnwanuH, Hukona
Jlykosuh, KatapuHa
Mapkosuh, Jlazap
Mwunekuh, Mapuja
MwneTuh, JakoB
MuneTtuh, Muna
Mwunueojuesuh, MunaH
Munucaereesuh, Anekc:
Mwunucaesr.esuh, HeBen
Munocaersesuh, XKerbk
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KBanudukaLmoHu jaHyap

1. 2. YKYMHO
15 ykynHo 3afartak 3agaTak ckanvpaHo
9 9.5 9.3
8.5 6 7
9 6.5 7.5
0
8 9.5 8.9
10 9.5 9.7
0
0
0
0
10 8.5 9.1
9 8 8.4
8.5 6.5 7.3
8.5 9 8.8
8 3.5 5.3
0
0 0 0
0
0
0
0
8.5 8.5 8.5
0
7.5 2 4.2
0
0
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0
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0
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0
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MHoekc
415/2018
140/2018
431/2018
75/2017
328/2018
155/2018
384/2018
36/2018
371/2018
103/2018
312/2018
421/2018
204/2018
283/2016
286/2018
401/2018
58/2018
138/2018
435/2017
343/2018
411/2017
428/2017
284/2018
333/2018
292/2016
88/2018
396/2018
224/2018
420/2017
348/2018
302/2018
172/2017
354/2018
82/2018
442/2018
440/2018
295/2018
255/2018

MpeancnntHe obaBese

Mpe3nme n nme
Mwunocaersesuh, Mursk
Mwunocaersesuh, Mupa
Mwunocaereesuh, Togop
Mwunoweswuh, Jarowu
Mwutposuh, Atba
Mwutposuh, Mawa
Hewosuh, Jynuvja
Hwukonwuh, KatapuHa
Hukonuh, TujaHa
Hukonuh, XpuctunHa
Masnosuh, Coduja
ManTtuh, AHgpujaHa
MeTpos, Bnagucnaea B.
MeTpoBuh, KOHCTAHTUH
Mupkosuh, Buoneta
Mpuua, OrkbeH
PapgeHkosuh, Oyna
PaposaHoBuh, ViBaHa
PaposaHoBuh, Hukona
Papocasrsesuh, Mareje
Panrn, KatapuHa
Panhenosuh, MNetap
Puctuh, Hatanuja
Caskosuh, Munouu
CwuHaguHoBuh, [ly6pask
Cnasyjau, Mapuja
Cnagwuh, Anekcangap
Cokonosuh, OywaH
Ctanuh, OrtbeH
CraHkoB, Muha
CraHkosuh, byphuHa
CtenaHoBuh, AnekcaHa
CredaHosuh, Anekca
CrownrbkoBuh, AnekcaHt
CTtojaHoBuh, OparaHa
Crojurskosuh, Byk
Crojuyesuh, OywaH
Topoposuh, Agam

YKynHo

296
221
14
26.8
7.3
274
19.1
0

0
20.7
225
7.5
29.9
15.6
23.8
8.4
35.1
14.2
13
22.8
15.1
12.5
19.3
32
7.4
35.8
294
22.2
19.45
235
311
249
18.8
28
20.6
16.6
0

19

rpyna

> > > >

>

1

—_

1.5

1.5

0.5

o

—_

N

N =~ W

N —

N

N O

N

1.5

NN

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5

1.5

102

TEeopujckn oeo

7 8
1 2
5 1
0 2
2 0
0 1
0 2
0 1
5 2
1 1
5 2
2 1
2 2
2 2
0 o
2 2
0 2
1 1

—_

N —

10

1

o

jaHyap 1
11 12
0 15
2 1
0o 1
2 15
0 2
2 15
2 1
2 1
2 2
2 15
2 1
2 2
2 15
2 15
2 2
0 15
2 05

13

1.5

=N

1.5

N = O,

1.5

0.5

14
0.5
0.5

0.5

1.5

0
0

0

1.5

0.5

16.5
20

16

19
16

225
17.5
20

22

26.5

20.5

255

20
19
25

11.5

KBanudukaLmoHu jaHyap

1. 2. YKYMHO
15 ykynHo 3afartak 3agaTak ckanvpaHo
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9 3 54
6 0 24
7 7 7
0 0 0
9.5 9 9.2
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0
0
9.5 9.5 9.5
8 3 5
0
8 6.5 7.1
2 0 0.8
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0
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0
0
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0
0
4.5 2 3
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0
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MHoekc
166/2018
374/2018
273/2018
277/2018
332/2017
267/2011
171/2010
180/2013

20/2018

89/2018

454/2018

MpeaucnuTHe obaBese

Mpe3ume u ume YKynHo rpyna

Topoposuh, Muxauno 33.5
Tpajkosuh, Hukonuvja 21.6
dunmnosuh, MuneHa 325
Llekuh, Hukona 29.7
LWapenay, Hukona 20.2
KowyT, Tatnana 0
Mwunenkosuh, MuneHa 15.9
Oncenuua, CnahaHa 0
Panhenosuh, CphaH A
Twocasrbesuh, CuHuLa A

Maria Paula Bernardo Francisco
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15 ykynHo
0 225
0.5 12
1 24
1 235
1 22
1.5 20
0 11
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KBanudukaLmoHu jaHyap

1. 2. YKYMHO
3ajaTaKk 3ajartak cKanmpaHo
7 4 5.2
9 25 5.1
10 8.5 9.1
8 7.5 7.7
7.5 6.5 6.9
0
0
0



